PCB Mount shown, PC Board
not included
GVL140
Series
FEATURES
 PCB mountable option allows lowest cost OEM solution by eliminating need for cables, wires and connector.
 Hermetically Sealed – Designed to meet: UL1604 for Class I & II, Div 2 and Class III for use in hazardous
 locations, IP67 for temporary water immersion for 30 min, SAE J1171 - external ignition protection, and

• End of life is defined as when the dielectric, insulation resistance or
contact resistance exceeds the specifications listed.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
GVL L 144 B P B
Drive H = High Side
L = Low Side
Mounting 1 = Upright
4 = PCB, M8
Coil Voltage B = 12 Vdc
C = 24 Vdc
Coil Termination A = Flying leads
38 cm (15 in)
P = Pins (PCB)
Auxiliary Contacts X = None
B = SPST-NO
Normally Open
C = SPST-NC
Normally Closed
GVL140
Series
400+ Amp 12-100 Vdc
DC Latching Contactor
PIK-AS Austr ia GmbH |  Elektrotechnische Fabrikate |  AT-7433 Mariasdorf
Tel . :  +43 3353 7613 |  Fax: +43 3353 7612 |  of f ice@pikas.at  |  www.pikas.at